
BluPrairie Native Plant Nursery bluprairie.com Morning Sky Greenery morningskygreenery.com
12975 32nd St, Watertown MN 612-720-7941 44804 E. State Hwy 28, Morris, MN 320-795-6234
Blazing Star Gardens blazingstargardens.com Mother Earth Gardens motherearthgarden.com
4003 Crane Creek, Owatonna, MN 507-402-8337 East 28th St & 42nd Ave So, Mpls 612-724-2296
Dragonfly Gardens dragonflygardens.net Native Sun Seeds & Plants nativesunseedandplants.com
491 WI-46, Amery, WI 715-554-7219 St. Croix River Valley, MN 651-318-8667
Egg Plant Urban Farm eggplantsupply.com Natural Shore naturalshore.com/native-plants
1771 Selby Ave, St. Paul, MN 651-645-0818 1480 County RD 90, Maple Plain MN 612-703-7581
Glacial Ridge Growers glacialridgegrowers.com Naturally Wild naturallywildflowers.com
Glenwood, MN (hub in St. Paul) 320-634-0136 3539 West 44th St, Mpls, MN 612-922-9279
Green Earth Growers greenearthgrowers.net Out Back Nursery outbacknursery.com
7150 Casey Parkway, Prior Lake, MN 952-477-4131 15280 110th Street So., Hastings 651-438-2771
Hammarlund Nursery hammarlundnursery.com Prairie Hill Wildflowers seedman@myclearwave.net
159 Cloquet Rd, Esko, MN 218-879-3600 8955 Lemond Rd, Ellendale, MN 507-451-7791
Hampden Park Coop Hampdenparkcoop.com Prairie Moon Nursery prairiemoon.com
St. Paul, MN  651-646-6686 Winona, MN 866-417-8156
Horta Culture info@shophortaculture.com Prairie Nursery prairienursery.com
3390 St. Croix Trial So, Afton, MN 651-502-1479 Westfield, Wisconsin 800-476-9453
Kinnickinnic Natives kinninatives.com Prairie Restorations prairieresto.com
235 State Road 65, River Falls, WI 715-425-7605 Princeton, Scandia, Munger 763-389-4342
Landscape Alternatives landscapealternatives.com Rivermarket  Co-op rivermarket.coop
25316 St. Croix Trail, Shafer, MN 651-257-4460 221 Main Street, Stillwater, MN 651-439-0366
Lupine Gardens lupinegardens.com Seward Food Co-op seward.coop
Amery, WI 715-222-6669 2823 East Franklin Ave, Mpls, MN 612-338-2465
MNL mnlcorp.com Sogn Valley Farm sognvalleyfarm.com/native-plants
8740 77th Street NE, Otsego, MN 763-295-0010 4830 360th St, Cannon Falls, MN 763-614-8853
Mississippi Market msmarket.coop Sunshine Gardens Nursery & Landscapingsunshinegardens.tripod.com
Selby & West 7th Stores, St. Paul 651-310-9499 Shadywood Shores Dr, Pine River MN 218-947-3154

Pollinator-Friendly Plant Suppliers and Landscape Services

Plant Sales (May): Landscape Revival (St. Paul), Friends Annual Plant Sale (State Fairgrounds), Women's Environmental Institute Farm (WEI)

Plant Suppliers:  Always ask suppliers if plants are treated with systemic insecticides.             
This list refers to outdoor plants (not indoor house plants).  We recommend plants native to your area.                              2 pages



Artisan Environments (Stillwater) artisanenvironments.com Minnehaha Falls Landscaping minnehahafallslandscape.com
At Home With Nature (Twin Cities) athomewithnature.net MNL (greater metro MN) mnnativelandscapes.com
Applied Ecological Services (Prior Lk) appliedeco.com Natural Resources Services naturalresourceservice.com
Ecoscapes Sustainable Landscaping (Eagan)ecoscapes1.com Natural Shore Technologies (Maple Plain)naturalshore.com
Green Space True Nature (Mpls) greenspacemn.com Northern Natural Gardens (St. Paul) northerngardens.com
Giving Tree Gardens (Mpls) givingtreegardens.com Out Back Nursery (Hastings) outbacknursery.com
Habitat Land & Water (Mpls) habitat-llc.com Organic Lawns by Lunseth organiclawnsbylunseth.com
Hammarlund Nursery (Duluth) Hammarlundnursery.com Pasque Ecological Design (Blmgtn) pasquedesign@gmail.com
Hilscher Deisgn & Ecology (Hugo) hilscherdesign.com Prairie Restorations (Greater TC) prairieresto.com
Homegrown Design (Greater TC)( Homegrowndesign.land Rewild (Bloomington) rewildgardens.com
Kinnickinnic Natives (River Falls) Kinninatives.com Shoreview Natives (Duluth) shoreviewnatives.com
Landbridge Ecological (Mpls) landbridge.eco Sunshine Gardens (Pine River MN) sunshinegardens.tripod.com
Local Roots Landscaper (Twin C) localrootslandscapers.com Trillium Garden & Landscape Service campsite6@gmail.com

Albert Lea Seed (ask for non-GMO seed)alseed.com Minnesota Native Landscapes mnnativelandscapes.com
Baker’s Creek Heirloom bakercreekheirloomseed.com Prairie Creek Seed (cover & pasture) prairiecreekseed.com
BBB Seeds bbbseed.com Prairie Moon prairiemoon.com
Botanical interests botanicalinterests.com Prairie Nursery prairienursery.com
Ernst Seeds ernstseed.com Prairie Restorations prairieresto.com
Fedco seeds fedcoseeds.com Prairie Road Organics prairieroadorganic.com
High Mowing Organic Seeds highmowingseeds.com Renee’s Garden reneesgarden.com
Hudson Valley Seed Library hudsonvalleyseed.com Seed Savers Exchange seedsavers.org
Johnny’s Seeds (ask for organic only) johnnyseeds.com Shooting Star Native Seeds shootingstarnativeseed.com
Lake Valley Seed lakevalleyseed.com Taylor Creek restorationnurseries.com
Livingston Seed livingstonseed.com Territorial Seed territorialseed.com

Twin City Seed twincityseed.com

Outback Nursery (Hastings), Ecoscapes Native Nursery (Burnsville) Dragonflygardens.net (Amery, WI) Sunshine Gardens  (Pine River MN)
Arbor Hill (Cottage Grove) Kahnke Brothers Tree Farm  (Plato) Rum River (Oak Grove)
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Ecologically-sound habitat and landscape services

Weed Suppression Mat: Mat, Inc (Floodwood, MN)  https://www.matinc.biz/

Seed suppliers (always ask for untreated seed)

Trees 


